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PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

ISIN: DE0006916604
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Price
158.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 691660
220.00
-0.38% (-0.60)
200.00 |
DE0006916604
PEV 180.00 ‘*
Munich " i\ |I
EUR
160.00 b,
Industry
Stock
1,569 EUR 140.00 r
GERMANY DAX lJ' L 1 |
120.00 M
158.60 EUR (25)
158.80 EUR (25) 100.00

158.20 EUR
158.20 EUR
158.20 EUR
158.80 EUR
154.40 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006916604&ID_NOTATION=22159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006916604&ID_NOTATION=22159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f421484a928024427fe908588f160576cc650e8ecab5fefa23a622b1564d675&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cfbe2ab1b180d2f85&time=1716384550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e0118bcaa57af1675fab4b3439353aa4393708009f42561acae269f3c27a28f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=436b83db52955f27e&time=1716384550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=686442dafe50d37fceea1cc10d16b0cb14458760a71686015acc1e8a1aaaaa4b&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0adcddb0cee86abb&time=1716384550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=414c58853b1e5503d19bd4b8840388db26941607429d6d1f5dff91cabce271f2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c450faeddad297ef&time=1716384550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02c5f29bc98f5b7bd9e28a0f2de6ebe82c7d2747873fb3d5b319c74eccc50b7&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b871e5efff4b49a88&time=1716384550&tool=RSC

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

Details
2024/05/21 08:02:37 5y
Price
158.20 EUR 220.00
Difference ©  -0.38%(-0.60)
200.00
General attributes |
ISIN DE0006916604
Symbol PFV 180.00 ‘*
Exchange Munich " i\ || M
Currency EUR
160.00 U‘
Sector Industry
Security type Stock ]ﬂ
Market cap (m) 1,569 EUR 140.00 r
Benchmark GERMANY DAX lJ' L [l
Market data t20.00 ML
Bid (Bid size) 158.60 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 158.80 EUR (25) 100.00
Open 158.20 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 158.20 EUR
Low 158.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 158.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 154.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 155.68 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 154.20 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 155.04 EUR (1)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 151.03 EUR (2)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 158.80 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +5.31% +5.73% +1.02% YTD Low | date 152.60 EUR (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +8.00 +8.60 +1.60 52 Weeks High | date 158.80 EUR (2024/05/20)
Beta 0.05 0.11 0.63 52 Weeks Low | date 145.20 EUR (2023/10/02)
Volatility 8.71 8.72 25.67
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 14:43 158.80 EUR 0.09 25
05/21
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 159.00 EUR 0.00 2
05/21
Tradegate 2024/ 13:46 158.80 EUR 0.03 6
05/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:30 158.60 EUR 0.09 21
05/21
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55 150.00 CHF 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588538

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/01

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
04/12

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:02

09:00

08:16

08:18

08:39

15:30

17:44

17:44

12:32

08:00

158.20 EUR

158.90 EUR

158.20 EUR

158.20 EUR

158.20 EUR

156.26 USD

158.80 EUR

158.80 EUR

158.80 EUR

158.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22156

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PFEIFFER

Contact Details

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

Berliner Strasse 43 - 35614 Asslar

Telefon: +49-6441-802-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@pfeiffer-vacuum.de

ERSTE

Group

VACUUM

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wolfgang
Ehrk

Thilo Rau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ayla Busch Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Gotz Member of Supervisory

Timmerbeil Board

Henrik Member of Supervisory

Newerla Board

Minja Lohrer ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Stefan Roser  Member of Supervisory
Board

Timo Member of Supervisory

Birkenstock Board
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mailto:info@pfeiffer-vacuum.de

	PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



